List of Versions Added in ARL #2462

Publisher Product Version
ADInstruments LabChart 7.3
ADInstruments LabChart 8.1
Adobe Connect 2019.1
Adobe Connect 2019.3
Adobe Connect 2019.5
Altium Altium Designer 10.1
Altium Altium Designer 14.3
Altium Altium Designer 15.0
Altium Altium Designer 15.1
Altium Altium Designer 16.1
Altium Altium Designer 18.0
Altium Altium Designer 18.1
Altium Altium Designer 19.0
Altium Altium Designer 6.9
Altium Altium Designer 9.2
Altium Altium Designer Private License Server 6.7
Altium Altium Designer Private License Server 9.0
Altium Altium Infrastructure Server 1.0
Altium Altium NEXUS 11
Altium Altium NEXUS 2.0
Altium Altium NEXUS Server 11
Altium Altium Vault 3.0
Altium P-CAD 2006
BlueCielo ECM Solutions BlueCielo Meridian .NET Interop 1.4
CA Technologies Agile Requirements Designer 2.10
CA Technologies NimBUS Robot 7.8
CA Technologies NimBUS Robot Unspecified
Cisco Systems Finesse Desktop 1.0
Cisco Systems Security Manager Client 4.16
Citrix Systems Application Library 7.20
Citrix Systems Citrix Licensing 15.7
Citrix Systems Configuration Logging Service 7.19
Citrix Systems Configuration Logging Service 7.20
Citrix Systems Configuration Logging Service 7.22
Citrix Systems Configuration Logging Service PowerShell snap-in 7.20
Citrix Systems Configuration Logging Service PowerShell snap-in 7.21
Citrix Systems Configuration Logging Service PowerShell snap-in 7.22
Citrix Systems Configuration Service 7.19
Citrix Systems Configuration Service 7.20
Citrix Systems Configuration Service 7.22
Citrix Systems Configuration Service PowerShell snap-in 7.21
Citrix Systems Configuration Service PowerShell snap-in 7.22
Citrix Systems Delegated Administration Service 7.19
Citrix Systems Delegated Administration Service 7.20
Citrix Systems Delegated Administration Service 7.22
Citrix Systems Delegated Administration Service PowerShell snap-in 7.21
Citrix Systems Delegated Administration Service PowerShell snap-in 7.22
Citrix Systems Desktop Studio 7.20
Citrix Systems Director 7.19
Citrix Systems Director 7.20
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Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems

Director

Director VDA Plugin

Director VDA Plugin

Director VDA Plugin

Environment Test Service

Environment Test Service

Environment Test Service

Environment Test Service PowerShell snap-in
Environment Test Service PowerShell snap-in
Environment Test Service PowerShell snap-in
Environment Test Service PowerShell snap-in
Group Policy Client-Side Extension

Group Policy Client-Side Extension

Group Policy Client-Side Extension

Group Policy Client-Side Extension

Group Policy Management

Group Policy Management

Group Policy Management

HDX WS

HDX WS

HDX WS

HDX WS

Host Service

Host Service

Host Service

Host Service PowerShell snap-in

Host Service PowerShell snap-in

Identity Assertion VDA Plugin

Identity Assertion VDA Plugin

Identity Assertion VDA Plugin

Licensing PowerShell Snap-In

Machine Creation Service

Machine Creation Service

Machine Creation Service

Machine Creation Service PowerShell snap-in
Machine Creation Service PowerShell snap-in
Monitor Service

Monitor Service

Monitor Service

Monitor Service PowerShell snap-in

Monitor Service PowerShell snap-in

Monitor Service PowerShell snap-in

Monitor Service PowerShell snap-in

Monitor Service VDA Plugin

Monitor Service VDA Plugin

Monitor Service VDA Plugin

Orchestration Service

Orchestration Service

Orchestration Service

Orchestration Service PowerShell snap-in
Orchestration Service PowerShell snap-in
Orchestration Service PowerShell snap-in
Orchestration Service PowerShell snap-in
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7.22
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.21
7.22
7.20
7.21
7.22
5.6

7.19
7.20
7.22
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22



Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
CRE-DO
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike

Personalization AppV Studio
Personalization AppV Studio
Personalization AppV Studio
Personalization AppV Studio
Provisioning Console
Provisioning Console

PVS PowerShell SDK
Remote Broker Provider
Smart Tools Agent

Smart Tools Agent
StoreFront

StoreFront

StoreFront

StoreFront Privilege Service
StoreFront Privilege Service
StoreFront Privilege Service
Storefront Service
Storefront Service
Storefront Service

Storefront Service PowerShell snap-in
Storefront Service PowerShell snap-in

Trust Service

Trust Service

Trust Service

Trust Service PowerShell snap-in
Trust Service PowerShell snap-in
Trust Service PowerShell snap-in
Trust Service PowerShell snap-in
Universal Print Client

Universal Print Client

Universal Print Client

User Profile Manager SDK snap-in
Virtual Delivery Agent

Virtual Delivery Agent

Virtual Desktop Agent

Virtual Desktop Agent

Web Helper

Web Helper

Web Helper

Workspace Environment Management Agent
Workspace Environment Management Agent
Workspace Environment Management Agent

XenDesktop PowerShell Module
AFPLookup
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
Falcon Sensor
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7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
1811
1906
7.20
7.22
4.0
4.1
1903
3.18
3.19
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.21
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.20
1903
1906
7.21
7.22
18.11
19.5
19.7
1808
1811
1906
7.20
3.10
4.16
4.21
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.27
5.10
5.12
5.13



CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike

Dassault Systemes

Datadog

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell EMC
Easeus
EditShare
Empirix
EPiServer
EPiServer
GENETYX
GENETYX
GENETYX
GENETYX
GENETYX
GENETYX
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
Geovariances
IBM

IBM

IBM

IBM

Intel

Intel

Intel
IntelliJapan
IntelliJapan
Macabacus
Micro Focus
Telia Sverige

Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
Windows Sensor
3DEXPERIENCE
Datadog Agent
Precision Optimizer
Precision Optimizer
Precision Optimizer
SupportAssist
VisualSRM

Data Recovery Wizard
Lightworks

Hammer IP

EPiServer CMS
EPiServer Framework
GENETYX

GENETYX

GENETYX

GENETYX

GENETYX

GENETYX

Isatis

Isatis

Isatis

Isatis

Isatis

Isatis

Isatis

Isatis

License Manager
License Manager
License Manager
License Manager
Minestis

Minestis

Security Guardium Vulnerability Assessment for Databases
Spectrum Scale Client
Spectrum Scale File Placement Optimizer
Spectrum Scale Server
PROSet/Wireless Software
PROSet/Wireless Software
PROSet/Wireless Software
IJCAD

IJCAD

MACABACUS
INFOConnect for Unisys
CallGuide Admin
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4.16
4.21
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.27
5.10
5.12
5.13
2019
6.7

5.2

6.0
Unspecified
383
Unspecified
11.8
14.5
7.0

7.5

7.5

10

11

12

13

14

9
2013.1
2013.2
2015.1
2015.3
2017
2017.1
2017.2
2018
2014.2
2015.1
2016.1
2017.1
2017
2018
10.6
5.0

5.0

5.0
21.0
211
21.2
2018
2019
2016
9.2
10.0



Telia Sverige CallGuide Pulse 10.0
Telia Sverige CallGuide Report 10.0
Telia Sverige CallGuide Screenpop 10.0

Total Version Count = 212
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